Liners & Suspension
740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930 B9
B
Alpha® P-POD™ Liners
 Alpha Liners, the fabric-covered gel socket interfaces, have provided a
high level of comfort for thousands of adult amputees since 1996.
The P-POD™ versions of the Alpha Liner are designed and tested
specifically for young amputees and feature the same skin-friendly gel—a

Liners & Suspension
B
 ORDERING GUIDELINES:  Alpha® P-POD™ Liners
 ALC-5832-E Alpha P-POD Cushion Liner Sample Part Number
Name Code ALC ALC = Alpha Cushion Liner
             ALL = Alpha Locking Liner
Style 5 5 = Uniform
Fabric 8 8 = MAX Fabric:  Buff
  9 = MAX Fabric:  Medium Brown
Thickness 3 3 = 3 mm
Size 2 2 = Extra Small Plus
  9 = Extra Small
Single Liner E E = Each
A
lp
h
a
®
 P
-P
O
D
™
 L
in
e
rs
See Alpha Ordering Guidelines for warranty information.
  Alpha P-POD Sizing Information
D
is
ta
n
ce
 f
ro
m
 D
is
ta
l E
n
d
Extra Small
Uniform
Extra Small Plus
Uniform
10 - 18 cm
7 - 13 in
6 - 11 in
5 - 10 in
4.5 - 9 in
4 - 7 in
18 - 32 cm
15 - 28 cm
11 - 22 cm
13 - 25 cm18 - 29 cm
14 - 24 cm
20 - 33 cm
23 - 41 cm
4 - 7 in
5.5 - 9.5 in
7 - 11 in
8 - 13 in
9 - 16 in
10 - 18 cm
1.5 in
4 in
8 in
12 in
16 in
4 cm
10 cm